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INLINE® RJ45 ADAPTER CAT.6A, RJ45 PLUG / SOCKET, 
ANGLED 90° TO THE LEFT

This RJ45 angle adapter allows access to network sockets in 

inaccessible places and prevents the cables from being bent 

too much and relieves the strain on them.

• Cat.6A compatible

• RJ45 plug to RJ45 socket

• 90° to the left angled version

• 1:1 Assignment with shielding

• Colour: black

EAN: 4043718289028
ART.-NR.: 69991D

ANGLED 90° TO THE LEFT

NO NAME

RoHS compliant

UNITQ'TY

REV MODIFICATION DATE

SPECIFICATIONS

1

3

4

Cable 7

2 核  准
APPROVED:
审  核
CHECKED:
制  图
DRAWING:

容忍公差
TOLERANCE:
版本
REV:
页 次
SHEET:

客 户
CUST:

XX= XXX=

客 户  回 签
SUST APPROVED:

单 位
UNIT:

MM

NONE比 例
SCALE:

角法
PROJ:

产 品  品  名
PROUCT NAME:
产 品  品  号
PART NO:A

1/1PCS

PCS

1

2020.03.20A ISSUE

1

8
1

8

CN2CN1

1

8P8C Female  Nickel Plated  

FTP, Cat6A, Shielded  Copper shell Nickel plated, Pin Gold plated 3μ 

[7*0.16CU+HDPE(1.05mm)]*1P

Plug

Connector

1

CN1

568B568B

SHELL SHELL

CN2

2

PIN OUT

3
6
5
4
7
8

1
2
3
6
5
4
7
8

WHITE/ORANGE
 ORANGE
WHITE/GREEN
 GREEN
WHITE/BLUE
 BLUE
WHITE/BROWN
 BROWN

Black   (BL-CT1001-75)PVC  Moulded G5

PCS

 BLACK

RJ45 8P8C M/F Adapter 

DCP1053

Left

2

3

1 4

69991D

NO NAME

RoHS compliant

UNITQ'TY

REV MODIFICATION DATE

SPECIFICATIONS

1

3

4

Cable 7

2 核  准
APPROVED:
审  核
CHECKED:
制  图
DRAWING:

容忍公差
TOLERANCE:
版本
REV:
页 次
SHEET:

客 户
CUST:

XX= XXX=

客 户  回 签
SUST APPROVED:

单 位
UNIT:

MM

NONE比 例
SCALE:

角法
PROJ:

产 品  品  名
PROUCT NAME:
产 品  品  号
PART NO:A

1/1PCS

PCS

1

2020.03.20A ISSUE

1

8
1

8

CN2CN1

1

8P8C Female  Nickel Plated  

FTP, Cat6A, Shielded  Copper shell Nickel plated, Pin Gold plated 3μ 

[7*0.16CU+HDPE(1.05mm)]*1P

Plug

Connector

1

CN1

568B568B

SHELL SHELL

CN2

2

PIN OUT

3
6
5
4
7
8

1
2
3
6
5
4
7
8

WHITE/ORANGE
 ORANGE
WHITE/GREEN
 GREEN
WHITE/BLUE
 BLUE
WHITE/BROWN
 BROWN

Black   (BL-CT1001-75)PVC  Moulded G5

PCS

 BLACK

RJ45 8P8C M/F Adapter 

DCP1053

Left

2

3

1 4

69991D

NO NAME

RoHS compliant

UNITQ'TY

REV MODIFICATION DATE

SPECIFICATIONS

1

3

4

Cable 7

2 核  准
APPROVED:
审  核
CHECKED:
制  图
DRAWING:

容忍公差
TOLERANCE:
版本
REV:
页 次
SHEET:

客 户
CUST:

XX= XXX=

客 户  回 签
SUST APPROVED:

单 位
UNIT:

MM

NONE比 例
SCALE:

角法
PROJ:

产 品  品  名
PROUCT NAME:
产 品  品  号
PART NO:A

1/1PCS

PCS

1

2020.03.20A ISSUE

1

8
1

8

CN2CN1

1

8P8C Female  Nickel Plated  

FTP, Cat6A, Shielded  Copper shell Nickel plated, Pin Gold plated 3μ 

[7*0.16CU+HDPE(1.05mm)]*1P

Plug

Connector

1

CN1

568B568B

SHELL SHELL

CN2

2

PIN OUT

3
6
5
4
7
8

1
2
3
6
5
4
7
8

WHITE/ORANGE
 ORANGE
WHITE/GREEN
 GREEN
WHITE/BLUE
 BLUE
WHITE/BROWN
 BROWN

Black   (BL-CT1001-75)PVC  Moulded G5

PCS

 BLACK

RJ45 8P8C M/F Adapter 

DCP1053

Left

2

3

1 4

69991D


